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ROBBIE CATON
ROB WILKS

SENAN CORRY
V KEITH BODIMEADE

SENAN CORRY
KEITH BODIMEADE

V MALCOLM CLARK
GRAHAM SPOONER

MALCOLM CLARK
GRAHAM SPOONER

V MALCOLM CLARK
GRAHAM SPOONER

DANIEL HAWKES
LEON GRIFFITHS

MALCOLM CLARK
V GRAHAM SPOONER

SAM DAVIDSON
MICHAEL PINNINGTON

NICK THURGOOD
V ASHLEY DEWS

NICK THURGOOD
ASHLEY DEWS

NICK THURGOOD
V ASHLEY DEWS

RYAN HARRINGTON
IAN TURNER

RYAN HARRINGTON
IAN TURNER

RICHIE HOWSON
TONY COLE
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MATT DOE
GEORGE WOOD

MARTIN COMPTON
MARK CHAPMAN

MARTIN COMPTON
MARK CHAPMAN MARTIN COMPTON

V MARK CHAPMAN
STUART WICKS
TONY HOLLAND

STUART WICKS
TONY HOLLAND

RON JOHNSON
PAUL TAIT

V MARTIN COMPTON
BRIAN DIMMOCK MARK CHAPMAN
DAVID BROOKES

OLIVER TAYLOR
MARK BANHAM

OLIVER TAYLOR
MARK BANHAM

V OLIVER TAYLOR
STEVE SWANSON MARK BANHAM

MAX GARRETT
JAMES CUNNINGHAM

DAVE ST JOHN
JAMES CUNNINGHAM

DAVE ST JOHN BRADLEY HALLS
V JOE RUSSELL

AARON GILL
JOHN LOEBER

AARON GILL
JOHN LOEBER

CHARLIE LEVY
STEVE WOON BRADLEY HALLS

V JOE RUSSELL
SCOTT LAWRIE
ALAN COLLINS

BRADLEY HALLS
JOE RUSSELL

BRADLEY HALLS
JOE RUSSELL BRADLEY HALLS

V JOE RUSSELL
KYLE ROBINSON
BILLY HOLMES

DOM RYAN
DANNY MCINTYRE

DOM RYAN
DANNY MCINTYRE
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JOSH GREGORY
JIMMY SALTER

BUSTER HAWKINS
DANIEL MOYLAN

BUSTER HAWKINS
DANIEL MOYLAN BUSTER HAWKINS

V DANIEL MOYLAN
MARTIN WALMER

SIMON BARRY
MARTIN WALMER

SIMON BARRY
MARK LAYLAND

MARK STOCK
V TIM FRANKLIN

BEN ADAMS CRAIG VICKERS
DAN SARE

DARREN PEETOOM
JAMIE PEETOOM

DARREN PEETOOM
JAMIE PEETOOM

V TIM FRANKLIN
PHIL HALLS CRAIG VICKERS

RAY AMBROSE
TIM FRANKLIN
CRAIG VICKERS

TIM FRANKLIN
CRAIG VICKERS MATTHEW GOOD

V BRANDON WESTERN
ROBBIE SMITH

ROB DONAT
V ROY LAYBOURN

JAMES WRIGHT
ROY LAYBOURN
JAMES WRIGHT ROY LAYBOURN

V JAMES WRIGHT
RICHARD WATERING
SAMANTHA STOCK

V PAUL MARSH
DAN CHILMAID

PAUL MARSH
DAN CHILMAID MATTHEW GOOD

V BRANDON WESTERN
STACEY ELLIS
STEVE ELLIS

V MATTHEW GOOD
BRANDON WESTERN

MATTHEW GOOD
BRANDON WESTERN

V MATTHEW GOOD
TONY OSBORNE BRANDON WESTERN

LIAM WILLIS
V TONY OSBORNE

LIAM WILLIS
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MICK MCCOMBE
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DAN DAY
PHIL BREWSTER

CARL SUTTON
CHRIS MAHERS

CARL SUTTON
CHRIS MAHERS SHAUN WALSH

V BILL BEASLEY
PAUL BARHAM
ROB PENGELLY

SHAUN WALSH
BILL BEASLEY

SHAUN WALSH
BILL BEASLEY

V SHAUN WALSH
SENAN CORRY BILL BEASLEY

KEITH BODIMEADE
MALCOLM CLARK

GRAHAM SPOONER
MALCOLM CLARK

GRAHAM SPOONER
V MALCOLM CLARK

NICK THURGOOD GRAHAM SPOONER
ASHLEY DEWS

NICK THURGOOD
ASHLEY DEWS

ANDREW KATELEY
MATTHEW GARRETT

V
MARTIN COMPTON

MARK CHAPMAN
MARTIN COMPTON

MARK CHAPMAN
OLIVER TAYLOR
MARK BANHAM BRADLEY HALLS

V JOE RUSSELL
BRADLEY HALLS

JOE RUSSELL
BRADLEY HALLS

JOE RUSSELL
DOM RYAN

DANNY MCINTYRE MATTHEW GOOD
V BRANDON WESTERN

BUSTER HAWKINS
DANIEL MOYLAN

TIM FRANKLIN
CRAIG VICKERS

TIM FRANKLIN
CRAIG VICKERS

V MATTHEW GOOD
ROY LAYBOURN BRANDON WESTERN
JAMES WRIGHT

MATTHEW GOOD
BRANDON WESTERN

MATTHEW GOOD
BRANDON WESTERN

MARK CHAPMAN

TIM FRANKLIN
CRAIG VICKERS

PRITTLEWELL PIRATES

CLACTON RAILWAY

KELVEDON

KELVEDON

QUARTER-FINALISTS
CARL SUTTON

CHRIS MAHERS

NICK THURGOOD
ASHLEY DEWS

MARTIN COMPTON

SEMI-FINALISTS
MALCOLM CLARK

GRAHAM SPOONER

BRADLEY HALLS
JOE RUSSELL

RUNNERS-UP
MATTHEW GOOD

BRANDON WESTERN
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NO NAME TEAM NO NAME TEAM NO NAME TEAM NO TEAM ATT
1 BEN ADAMS SOUTHEND 51 ROY LAYBOURN WITHAM 1 SUE DIPROSE OCKENDON ARCHERS 1 BASILDON 7
2 RAY AMBROSE BASILDON 52 MARK LAYLAND PRITTLEWELL PIRATES 2 MARTIN EXELL SOUTHEND 2 BASILDON Q-BALL 8
3 MARK BANHAM BRENTWOOD 53 CHARLIE LEVY BASILDON Q-BALL 3 BRENTWOOD 6
4 RICKY BARBER RAYLEIGH 54 JOHN LOEBER COLLIER ROW 4 BRIGHTLINGSEA 6
5 PAUL BARHAM OCKENDON ARCHERS 55 CHRIS MAHERS PRITTLEWELL PIRATES 5 CHELMSFORD 8
6 SIMON BARRY OCKENDON ARCHERS 56 PAUL MARSH SOUTHEND 6 CLACTON RAILWAY 4
7 BILL BEASLEY BASILDON Q-BALL 57 MICK MCCOMBE BASILDON Q-BALL 7 COLCHESTER TOWN 4
8 KEITH BODIMEADE CHELMSFORD 58 DANNY MCINTYRE KELVEDON 8 COLLIER ROW 8
9 PHIL BREWSTER COLLIER ROW 59 DANIEL MOYLAN CLACTON RAILWAY 9 KELVEDON 8

10 DAVID BROOKES SOUTHEND 60 TONY OSBORNE BRIGHTLINGSEA 10 NOTLEY TEMPLARS 8
11 ROBBIE CATON NOTLEY TEMPLARS 61 DARREN PEETOOM COLLIER ROW 11 OCKENDON ARCHERS 7
12 MARK CHAPMAN KELVEDON 62 JAMIE PEETOOM COLLIER ROW 12 PRITTLEWELL PIRATES 8
13 DAN CHILMAID SOUTHEND 63 ROB PENGELLY OCKENDON ARCHERS 13 RAYLEIGH 4
14 MALCOLM CLARK BASILDON 64 KEITH PETRIE OCKENDON ARCHERS 14 SOUTHEND 10
15 TONY COLE BRENTWOOD 65 MICHAEL PINNINGTON SOUTHEND 15 WITHAM 6
16 DAN COLE RAYLEIGH 66 KYLE ROBINSON PRITTLEWELL PIRATES TOTAL 102
17 ALAN COLLINS BRIGHTLINGSEA 67 JOE RUSSELL COLLIER ROW
18 MARTIN COMPTON KELVEDON 68 DOM RYAN KELVEDON
19 WAYNE COOCH WITHAM 69 JIMMY SALTER KELVEDON
20 SENAN CORRY CHELMSFORD 70 DAN SARE SOUTHEND
21 JAMES CUNNINGHAM RAYLEIGH 71 DONNA SCHERER OCKENDON ARCHERS
22 SAM DAVIDSON SOUTHEND 72 AARON SEARLE SOUTHEND
23 DAN DAY COLLIER ROW 73 KARL SETH SOUTHEND
24 ASHLEY DEWS CLACTON RAILWAY 74 ROBBIE SMITH BRENTWOOD
25 BRIAN DIMMOCK BASILDON 75 GRAHAM SPOONER BASILDON
26 MATT DOE WITHAM 76 DAVE ST JOHN RAYLEIGH
27 ROB DONAT BRENTWOOD 77 MARK STOCK PRITTLEWELL PIRATES
28 JUSTIN DRURY CHELMSFORD 78 SAMANTHA STOCK PRITTLEWELL PIRATES
29 STACEY ELLIS COLCHESTER TOWN 79 CARL SUTTON PRITTLEWELL PIRATES
30 STEVE ELLIS COLCHESTER TOWN 80 STEVE SWANSON BASILDON Q-BALL
31 TIM FRANKLIN KELVEDON 81 MEL SYLVESTER CHELMSFORD
32 MATTHEW GARRETT CHELMSFORD 82 PAUL TAIT BASILDON
33 MAX GARRETT BASILDON Q-BALL 83 OLIVER TAYLOR BRENTWOOD
34 AARON GILL COLLIER ROW 84 DECLAN THORPE COLCHESTER TOWN
35 MATTHEW GOOD BRIGHTLINGSEA 85 NICK THURGOOD CLACTON RAILWAY
36 JOSH GREGORY KELVEDON 86 IAN TURNER CHELMSFORD
37 MARK GREGORY COLCHESTER TOWN 87 CRAIG VICKERS KELVEDON
38 LEON GRIFFITHS NOTLEY TEMPLARS 88 MARTIN WALMER OCKENDON ARCHERS
39 JAFFA GUNFIELD WITHAM 89 SHAUN WALSH BASILDON Q-BALL
40 BRADLEY HALLS COLLIER ROW 90 RICHARD WATERING PRITTLEWELL PIRATES
41 PHIL HALLS BASILDON 91 BRANDON WESTERN BRIGHTLINGSEA
42 RYAN HARRINGTON CHELMSFORD 92 STEVEN WHITE BASILDON Q-BALL
43 DANIEL HAWKES NOTLEY TEMPLARS 93 STUART WICKS NOTLEY TEMPLARS
44 BUSTER HAWKINS CLACTON RAILWAY 94 LOUIE WILES NOTLEY TEMPLARS
45 TONY HOLLAND NOTLEY TEMPLARS 95 MICHAEL WILES NOTLEY TEMPLARS
46 BILLY HOLMES PRITTLEWELL PIRATES 96 ROB WILKS NOTLEY TEMPLARS
47 RICHIE HOWSON BRENTWOOD 97 LIAM WILLIS BRIGHTLINGSEA
48 RON JOHNSON BASILDON 98 GEORGE WOOD WITHAM
49 ANDREW KATELEY CHELMSFORD 99 STEVE WOON BASILDON Q-BALL
50 SCOTT LAWRIE BRIGHTLINGSEA 100 JAMES WRIGHT WITHAM
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